
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 S2 S3 Lap 

 

 

(46) Gianluca SAVINO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:29.103 
1:27.172 

1:29.908 
1:27.930 
1:42.461 
1:27.254 

Gap 

-1.931 
+2.736 
-1.978 

+14.531 
-15.207 

Diff 

+1.931 

+2.736 
+0.758 

+15.289 
+0.082 

S1 S2 S3 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Mes Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

3° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:43:20 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

16/06/2019 12:40 


