

Mes Experience

Prove Libere MES Cervesina 2,804 km 16/06/2019 12:40 3° Turno Prove Libere Piloti Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:43:20 Lap Tm Diff S1 Lap Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff

(46) Gianluca SAVINO				
1	1:29.103		+1.931	
2	1:27.172	-1.931		
3	1:29.908	+2.736	+2.736	
4	1:27.930	-1.978	+0.758	
5	1:42.461	+14.531	+15.289	
6	1:27.254	-15.207	+0.082	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea









